Tabela 1

Odjemna skupina

Fiksni del

Variabilni del

Cena moéi [Cry] |zmogljivosti [Ce,]

Coxi Zakupljena zmogljivost Pavsal [Crp]
(Sm®leto) (EUR/mesec) (EUR/KW)

Coxki 0-200 6,1937

Coka 201-500

Coks 501-1.500

Coka 1.501-2.500

Coks 2.501-4.500

Coke 4.501-10.000

Coxr 10.001-30.000

Coks 30.001-70.000 0,0000

Coko 70.001-100.000 0,0000

Coxki1o 100.001-200.000

Cpki11 200.001-600.000

Coxkiz 600.001-1.000.000

Coki3 1.000.001-5.000.000

Coki14 5.000.000-15.000.000

CDK15

Nad 15.000.000

Cena

(EUR/((Sm®/dan)/|
eto))

Cena porabe [Cy;]
(EUR/SM?)

0,3521

0,1207

0,0574

0,0574

0,0574

0,0574

0,0574

0,0574

0,0574

0,0390

0,0390

0,0390

0,0390

0,0390

0,0390






